6/5/2015	BRADLEY
	TEY
TO: Judge Kenneth Liggett	IND
FAX: 940-538-5597	INDUSTRIAL
	RIAI
FROM: Rick Bradley	
FAX: 940-569-3945	ATII
PHONE: 940-704-4966	NGS,
	COATINGS, LLC
PAGES: 2	i
RE: Roof Proposal	Burkburnett,
CC: [Type text]	urnet
COMMENTS: Judge Liggett,	TX
Attached is the roof proposal for the work needed on your Annex Building. If you have any questions, please contact me.	(6354(9)
If you would like a reference, I waterproofed the Annex Building in Archer County for Judge Randy Jackson approximately 6 months ago and throughout the monsoonal rains of May they didn't experience any problems or leaks. You can contact him with any concerns or questions also.	76354(940) 569-9053
Thank you for the opportunity to bid the job.	
Rick Bradley	
URGENT	
PLEASE COMMENT	
X please review	
FOR YOUR RECORDS	

BRADLEY INDUSTRIAL COATINGS & FOAM ROOFING, LLC.

1973 J.B. Riley Road Burkburnett, TX 76354

(940)569-9053

PROPOSAL	SUBMITTED	TO:
----------	-----------	-----

CLAY COUNTY
ATTN'. KENNETH LIGGETT
HENRIETTA, TX

PROPOSAL

Page No. ______ of ____ Pages

DESCRIPTION OF JOB

ARCHITECT DATE OF PLANS

JOB VIA PAK: 940.538-5597

ADDRESS NEX BUILDING
CITY STATE ZIP

PHONE DATE 5 2015

WE HEREBY SUBMIT SPECIFICATIONS AND ESTIMATES FOR - WASH ROOF	
- APPLY APPROX. 1"-11/2" OF	
POLYURETHANE FOAM	
- APPLY 2 GALS. PER SQ UF	10
BASE COAT	
- APPLY 2 GALS. FER SQ. OF	
TOP COAT	
	328,000.00
	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O
	entropy of the second section of the second
and the second second	
10 YEAR WARRANTY WI 10 YEAR OPTION	
	with above specifications, for the

We hereby propose to furnish material and labor, complete in a	dollars (\$ 28,000.000)
sum of	dollars (\$)
with payment to be made as follows:	
All material is guaranteed to be as specified. All work is to be completed in a workmanlike manner according to standard practices. Any alteration or deviation from specifications manner according to standard practices. Any alteration or deviation from specifications	Authorized Rich Budley
charge over and above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents charge over and above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents charge over and above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents	
ance. Our workers are fully covered by Worker's Compensation Insurance.	within doys.

Acceptance of Proposal - The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are authorized to do the work as specified. Payment will be made as outlined above.

S

Signature:

Date of Acceptance:

Signature:

00-11 OIGN-ON 940-509-300

BRADLEY INDUSTRIAL COATINGS & FOAM ROOFING, LLC.

1973 J.B. Riley Road Burkburnett, TX 76354

(940)569-9053

PROPOSAL SUBMITTED T	'O:
TCLAY COUNTY	JAIL
Ath: KENNI	ETH LIGGETT
LHENRIETTA, -	<i>T</i> X

PR	0	P	0	S	A	L
----	---	---	---	---	---	---

DESCRIPTION OF JOB ARCHITECT DATE OF PLANS JOVIA GAY: ADDRESS 940.538.5597 CITY STATE ZIP PHONE DATE 9 2015	Page No.		of		Pages
JONIA FAX: ADDRESS 940.538.5597 CITY STATE ZIP	DES	CRIPTIC	ON OF	ЮВ	
ADDRESS 940.538.5597 CITY STATE ZIP	ARCHITECT		DATE OF	PLANE	1
CITY STATE ZIP	"Via tax				
	ADDRESS QL	0.5%	38·E	55	97
PHONE PAGE 9 2015	CITY		ST/	TE	ZIP
	PHONE		₽Ŷ	59	2015
				,	

WE HEREBY SUBMIT SPECIFICATIONS AND ESTIMATES FOR:
-WASH ROOF
- APPLY APPROX. I"-1'12" OF
POLYURETHANE FOAM
- APPLY 2 GALS. PER SO. OF
BASE COAT
- APPLY 2 GALS. PER SO. OF
TOP COAT
70,790
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
10 YEAR WARRANTY W 10 YEAR OPTION
We hereby propose to furnish material and labor, complete in accordance with above specifications, for the
sum of
with payment to be made as follows:
All material is guaranteed to be as specified. All work is to be completed in a workmanlike
All material is guaranteed to be as specified. All work is to be completed in a workmanlike manner according to standard practices. Any afteration or deviation from specifications involving extra cost will be executed upon written orders, and will become and extra Signature Signature Charge over and above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents
or delays beyond our control. Owner to carry fire, tomado and other necessary insur- ance. Our workers are fully covered by Worker's Compensation Insurance. Note: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within days.
Acceptance of Proposal - The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are authorized to do the
work as specified. Payment will be made as outlined above. Signature:
Date of Acceptance: Signature:

08-11 SIGN-ON 940-589-3000